
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2023 - DAY 4
Boshoverheide 29.12.2023

KOVZ

André PEETERS
TROL
Omloop : H75
Afstand : 3030m
Tijd : 0:47:47 (15'46"/km) [Punten : 577]

12/16 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
2. Franz WYSS 0:30:20 [909]
3. Hans Christian STRIB 0:30:56 [891]

1. 140 00:04:52 278m 17'30"/km
2. 137 00:03:42 00:08:34 322m 11'29"/km
3. 136 00:03:17 00:11:51 277m 11'51"/km
4. 135 00:02:10 00:14:01 221m 9'48"/km
5. 119 00:06:59 00:21:00 642m 10'53"/km
6. 120 00:04:15 00:25:15 352m 12'04"/km
7. 130 00:13:59 00:39:14 172m 81'18"/km
8. 122 00:01:49 00:41:03 136m 13'21"/km
9. 125 00:03:15 00:44:18 249m 13'03"/km

10. 126 00:01:42 00:46:00 139m 12'14"/km
11. 128 00:01:16 00:47:16 95m 13'20"/km
12. 999 00:00:31 00:47:47 86m 6'00"/km
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